2003-01

.05 BORAS BA TRETTONDAGSBAROMETERN

121150,0. Frirond ger faktisk procent (*). Medel+/=/- ger minst 60 / exakt 50 / hogst 40 %.

Shutresultat

24 bord, 47 par; 1 blindpar. Me

Plac Par

14
38
29
35
33

A B W D

6 16
7 12
g 10
g 15
6 25

11 47

12 19
‘13 46
14 17
15 27

31 31
32 13
33 11
34 24
35 28

36 41
38 36
39 22

41 23
42 45
43 21

46 34
47 20

Bords BA

Poiing

13869, -

1384,8

1351,1 *
13424 *

13250 *

13232

1306,5 .-
13065 .

o

1293,8 -

1292,4

12877
1281,5
1274,0
1262,5
12326

1226,0
12114
1204,3

1204,1 .
11886

11834
1174,0
1171,7

11609 *

1145,7

1138,5
1137,5
1130,0
1127,0
1124,1

1103,3
1100,8
1097.6
1078,0
1045,7

1031,5
1026,9
1025,8
1019,6
1013,1

1004,3
1001,8
995,7
9444
864,1

833,8
798,3

60,3
60,2

58,7
58,4
576

57,5

56,8
56,8

56,3

56,2

56,0
55,7
55,4
54,9
53,6

53,3
52,7
52,4
52,4

51,7

51,5
51,0
30,9
50,5
49,8

49,5
49,5
49,1
49,0
489

48,0
479
477
46,9
45,5

44,8
44,6
446

443,

»

44,0

43,7
43,6
433
41,1
37,6

36,3
34,7

Niinin

Per Jansson - Michael Lemborn
Thorhias Samuelsson - Rolf Bick
Ronny Ovesson Ejnell - Jan-Erik Asmo
Bengt Frenneson - Bengt Johansson
Ame Jordestedt - Ingemar Assarsjd

Jorgen Neldemo - Daniel Svensson
Jan-Erik Dahl - Enar Thor

Bjom Westling - Hans Brolin

Jan-Erik Helmersson - Henrik Johansson
Bo Roos - Par Ol-Mérs

Robert Bick - Per Sjoberg

Einar Jansson - Stellan Andersson
Jan Enarsson - Torgny Carlsson
Karl-Johan Roos - Tage Bengtsson
Margareta Eldh - Ceve Eldh

Elisabeth Larsson - Evald Jensen
Lars Wallin - Anders Ihalainen
Gerhard Jorgensen - Nils Ablén
Bernigt Pagoldh - Lars Styrmark
Jonny Iwarsson - Jorgen Lantz

Bengt Karlsson - Ake Enander
Eva-Lill Andersson - Kurt Karlsson

Tommy Gunnarsson - Lars-Ake Gustafsson

Eva Gunnarsson - Kenth Saaf
Martin Claesson - Hans Jonsson

Ove Jonsson - Mats Andihn
Gunnar Longird - Sven-Erik Uhlin
Birgit Andersson - Jesper Johansson

Lena Friberg-Davidsson - Johnny Majkvist

Nadja Praquin - Lars Andersson

Lars Kennethsson - Qve Hartvigsson
Ulf Lokrantz - Bengt Johansson
Monica Berg ~ Jan-Enk Larsson
Jaenita Johansson - Ame Ertksson
Anders Nero - Anders Gistrand

Gun Hirvonen - Reino Hirvonen
Borje Brag - Hiakan Arebrink
Thomas Alm - Ricky Johansson
Gunnel Svensson - Uno Johansson
Evy Gromark - Johan Gromark

Rolf Eriksson - Sten Oman

Caring Eliasson - Bengt Ronnbom
Claes Gustavsson - Ake Bergman
Mats Hognell - Bertit Ljungholm
Caritha Lehtonen - Karin Croona

Gittan Erikson - Brita Daun
Gunnar Stenbicken - Bo Hjelméng

-+ Kiubb

BX Falkenberg
Boris BA

BK Lyx

Partille BK
Salamandern/Wasa

Veddige BS

Fritsla BS

Boris BA

Veddige BS - Albrekts/Varberg
Skara BS - Bricke BK

BK Lyx - BK Centrum

BK Falkenberg

Veddige BS - BK Lovet
Boris BA

Mariestads BS - Skovde BA

Kungsbacka BS
Lerums BK
BK Everfresh
Frillesis BK
Boras BA

Albrekis/Varberg

Carlsborgs BK

Malnlycke BS

Mbolnlycke BS - Molndals BK
Malnlycke BS

Moinlycke BS
Boras BA

BK Lyx
Albrekts/Varberg
BK Lyx

Gistaveds BK - Anderstorps BK
Partille BK

Ulricehamns BS

Bords BA - Skovde BA
Majstangens BK

Mbolnlycke BS

Partille BK - Molnlycke BS
Bords BA

Bords BA

Partille BK

Ulricehamns BS - Bords BA
Frillesis BK

Virgirda BS - Hjo BS
PBartille BK - Askims BK
Ulricehamns BS

Boris BA
Boris BA




